ABACUS “ADD TO THE 45” drill

action

plus 2

plus 3

plus 4

plus 5

plus 6

plus 7

plus 8

plus 9

need to
do

add
directly 1+2

set 5,
clear 2 3+3

set 10,
clear 6 6+4

add
directly 10+5

set 10,
clear5, set
1 15+6

add
directly  21+7

set 10,
clear 2 28+8

set 10,
clear 1 36+9

sum is

10

15

21

28

36

45



